LFR-4RD SpectraSync
LITEFRAME 4" ROUND DOWNLIGHT
WITH COLOR TUNING
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 11
 Rev 11/01/22

PRE_LFR-4RD-SpectraSyc_Spec_R01
Example: LFR–4RD–M–10L2230TD9–WD–DMTW / LFR–4RD–T–S / LFR–4RD–H
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Accessories
LiteGear LiteGear® Inverter, 125VA–250VA
LPS Series LightPower Micro-Inverter, 20VA–55VA
LF-FMR4-R Flush Mount  Mud-in Ring, 4" 10
LF-MOR4-R-WH Metal Oversized Ring, 4" Round, White  (8.3" outside diameter)
LFR-SCA4-__ Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 4" White11
Notes:
1 Must select 2230TD with DMTW driver.
2 Must select either 2750T or 2765T with DMT driver.
3 CP not available with Controls.
4 Module options not available in combination.
5 WT not needed for WC.
6 CL lens and EM trim options not available in combination.
7 IC available up to 10L
8 IC Housing not for use in combination with Controls or with Module Options CP, EM, EMR, DTS.
9 XW distribution is not available for Specular (S) reflector finish.
10 Flush Mount Flange (FM) requires FMR accessory (sold separately).
11 Specify slope angle 5°–35° in 5° increments. Not available with EM or FM options.
LFR-4RD-M – – – –
Ap/Shp/Funct Lumen Output CCT CRI Distribution Driver Options Control Options Voltage Module Options
LFR-4RD-M
4" Round
Downlight
Fixture Module
for Direct Install
(Non-IC frame
or IC housing
available under
Housing Options
below)
10L 1000
15L 1500
20L 2000
2230TD 2200K–3000K
SpectraSync™
Dim to Warm
2750T 2700K–5000K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White
2765T 2700K–6500K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White
9 90+ NR Narrow
(26°/0.4 SC)
MD Medium
(34°/0.6 SC)
WD Wide
(49°/0.7 SC)
XW Extra Wide
(65°/1.0 SC)9
DMTW SpectraSync™
Dim to Warm,
0–10V
Dimming to 5% 1
DMT SpectraSync™
Tunable White,
0–10V
Dimming to 5% 2
NXE NX Wired
Dual RJ45
SmartPORTS,
without
Sensor
NXW NX
Networked
Wireless
Radio Module
NXRM2 and
Bluetooth